Pos.

1
1
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
26
28
29
30
31
32
32
34
35
36
37
9999
9999
9999

Cod. Fisi
67547
662299
69242
660906
68285
68018
70440
70457
711152
69876
90885
70878
713266
72017
69020
687308
70519
663279
682174
682211
682839
67872
90938
68709
71507
68249
70254
657924
71440
67226
68327
672808
674920
91142
708006
691123
70893
67367
68659
657447

Ragazzi Femminile

Slalom Gigante - Gara 2

Cognome e Nome
COMPAGNONI BARBARA
FICHERA GINEVRA

ZEN ISA

CUSINI ILARY LUCIANA
VALMADRE SOFIA
VALZER MARTA
BENZONI METI

POLOTTI ASTRID NEVE
BERTOLINI CARLOTTA
GUATTINI VIRGINIA
GHELFI MARTA

DEI CAS GINEVRA
FOPPOLI EMMA

COLA NATALIA

SENINI ARIANNA
ZALIANI RONDI MATILDE
MESANOVIC KAROL
MALLAMO GIORGIA
BATTAGLIA ELEONORA
BONETTI ELETTRA
BRUSEGHINI MATILDE
MARIANI CARLOTTA
COMPAGNONI ALICE
GIORDANO ANNA
PELOSI MADDALENA
GERONIMI VITTORIA
GADOLA ILARIA
IACOMELLA CECILIA
PAGANONI AGATA
FINARDI MATILDE

GALLI DOMITILLA

DELLA MORETTA CLOTILDE
BOI FUARDO REBECCA
ALESSI ASIA

RAGGI ANNA FRANCISCA
FASCIANI ELENA SOFIA
FINARDI ANNA
PAGANONI MARIA ANDREA
CANCLINI BIANCA IDA COSTANZA
MARTIELLO FRANCESCA

Societa

SCI CLUB SANTA CATERINA VALFURVA ASSOCI
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

SCI CLUB SANTA CATERINA VALFURVA ASSOCI
A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
AGONISTICA BERNINA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIV
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

SCI CLUB CAMPODOLCINO ASSOCIAZIONE DILE
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB SANTA CATERINA VALFURVA ASSOCI
VALLI DEL BITTO SKI TEAM A.D.

SCI CLUB ANZI SKI TEAM - ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB ANZ| SKI TEAM - ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD
AGONISTICA BERNINA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIV
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

SCI CLUB SANTA CATERINA VALFURVA ASSOCI
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB CAMPODOLCINO ASSOCIAZIONE DILE
SCI CLUB CAMPODOLCINO ASSOCIAZIONE DILE
SCI CLUB CAMPODOLCINO ASSOCIAZIONE DILE
SCI CLUB SANTA CATERINA VALFURVA ASSOCI
REIT SKI TEAM BORMIO SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DI
A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

SPORTING CLUB APRICA POLISPORTIVA A.S.D.
SCI CLUB ANZI SKI TEAM - ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR
SCI CLUB SANTA CATERINA VALFURVA ASSOCI
SPORTING CLUB APRICA POLISPORTIVA A.S.D.
SCI CLUB ANZI SKI TEAM - ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR
REIT SKI TEAM BORMIO SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB SANTA CATERINA VALFURVA ASSOCI
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

domenica 17 dicembre 2023

LIVIGNO

Tempo Punti
55.68 100
55.68 100
56.12 60
56.78 50
57.00 45
57.18 40
57.46 36
58.61 32
59.34 29
59.51 26
1:00.11 24
1:00.12 22
1:00.24 20
1:00.53 18
1:01.48 16
1:01.55 15
1:01.74 14
1:01.81 13
1:02.21 12
1:02.34 11
1:02.35 10
1:02.44 9
1:02.87 8
1:03.00 7
1:03.75 6
1:03.79 5
1:03.79 5
1:03.90 3
1:04.48 2
1:07.11 1
1:07.46 0
1:08.05 0
1:08.05 0
1:11.34 0
1:15.17 0
1:16.75 0
1:17.54 0
DNF

DNF

DNF
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Pos.

9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999

Cod. Fisi
69707
663075
69018
674592
724692
68957

Cognome e Nome
ANDREOLA SVEVA
TONIATTI CLARISSA
RICCARDI BEATRICE MARIA
CUNEGATTI VIOLA
NERVEGNA GEMMA
CEININI SILVIA

Societa

SCI CLUB SANTA CATERINA VALFURVA ASSOCI

SCI CLUB SANTA CATERINA VALFURVA ASSOCI

SCI CLUB ANZI SKI TEAM - ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR
REIT SKI TEAM BORMIO SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB VALMALENCO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTI
SCI CLUB SANTA CATERINA VALFURVA ASSOCI

Tempo Punti

DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DSQ
DSQ
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